
Best of ASCO™, an Official Annual Meeting Review of the American Society of Clinical Oncology® (ASCO®), is a two-day program designed 
to provide the latest science and education from the world’s premier oncology event, the ASCO Annual Meeting. The abstracts selected for 
presentation and discussion reflect the foremost research and strategies in oncology that will impact clinical practice and patient care.

The program features in-depth discussion and analysis of the latest scientific findings in primary disease sites and practice-changing 
advances in cancer treatment. Expert faculty will review the findings, discuss the results potential impact on the current standard of care, 
and apply the results within the clinical context of a patient case. 

Presented By Register Here:

Best of ASCOTM 
Los Angeles 2023

Designation

Physicians

Pharmacists

NPs, PAs, RNs, and others

Pharma / Med Device 
Company Employee**

Students & Fellows*

Early Bird 
Until June 21, 2023

$100 

$65
 $50

$350

Free*

Advanced 
June 22 - July 21, 2023

$125 

$90
 $75

$375

General Registration 
Beginning July 22, 2023

$175 

$140
 $125

$425

Industry Employee**
*Student is defined as currently enrolled in an advanced learning institution and/or studying in order to enter a particular profession. If you would like to attend as a Student, please 
contact info@horizoncme.com for further information.
**Defined as anyone employed by a drug, device, or diagnostic company. The primary goal of the conference is to educate practicing clinicians on the latest advances and 
strategies in the care of cancer patients. Because space is limited and to ensure sufficient seats are available for clinicians, Industry Employees may register as an attendee 
only if you have a clinical title (NP, PharmD, MD, PA, etc). 

Mary Cianfrocca, DO, MBA
Senior Medical Director, 

Community Practices at City of Hope 
Professor of Medical Oncology 

and Therapeutics Research, City of Hope

Planning Committee Members

Joshua Mansour, MD
BMT & Cellular Immunotherapy Physician 

at City of Hope & Southern California Permanente

Syma Iqbal, MD
Associate Professor of Clinical Medicine

Medical Director, Inpatient Service
USC Norris Comprehensive Cancer Center

August 5 - 6, 2023 Hyatt Regency Huntington Beach Resort 
21500 Pacific Coast Highway, Huntington Beach, CA 92648

Best of ASCO™ and any related logos are trademarks of the American Society of Clinical Oncology. All rights reserved.

https://tinyurl.com/ASCOLA2023

Zev A. Wainberg, MD 
Professor of Medicine, 

Co-Director of GI Oncology Program, 
UCLA School of Medicine


