

Best of ASCO[™] Los Angeles 2023

August 5 - 6, 2023

Hyatt Regency Huntington Beach Resort 21500 Pacific Coast Highway, Huntington Beach, CA 92648

Best of ASCO[™], an Official Annual Meeting Review of the American Society of Clinical Oncology[®] (ASCO[®]), is a two-day program designed to provide the latest science and education from the world's premier oncology event, the ASCO Annual Meeting. The abstracts selected for presentation and discussion reflect the foremost research and strategies in oncology that will impact clinical practice and patient care.

The program features in-depth discussion and analysis of the latest scientific findings in primary disease sites and practice-changing advances in cancer treatment. Expert faculty will review the findings, discuss the results potential impact on the current standard of care, and apply the results within the clinical context of a patient case.

Planning Committee Members



Mary Cianfrocca, DO, MBA Senior Medical Director, Community Practices at City of Hope Professor of Medical Oncology and Therapeutics Research, City of Hope



Syma Iqbal, MD

Associate Professor of Clinical Medicine Medical Director, Inpatient Service USC Norris Comprehensive Cancer Center



Joshua Mansour, MD BMT & Cellular Immunotherapy Physician at City of Hope & Southern California Permanente



Zev A. Wainberg, MD Professor of Medicine, Co-Director of GI Oncology Program, UCLA School of Medicine

Designation	Early Bird Until June 21, 2023	Advanced June 22 - July 21, 2023	General Registration Beginning July 22, 2023
Physicians	\$100	\$125	\$175
Pharmacists	\$65	\$90	\$140
NPs, PAs, RNs, and others	\$50	\$75	\$125
Pharma / Med Device Company Employee''	\$350	\$375	\$425
Students & Fellows'	Free*		

Industry Employee**

*Student is defined as currently enrolled in an advanced learning institution and/or studying in order to enter a particular profession. If you would like to attend as a Student, please contact info@horizoncme.com for further information.

**Defined as anyone employed by a drug, device, or diagnostic company. The primary goal of the conference is to educate practicing clinicians on the latest advances and strategies in the care of cancer patients. Because space is limited and to ensure sufficient seats are available for clinicians, Industry Employees may register as an attendee only if you have a clinical title (NP, PharmD, MD, PA, etc).

Register Here: https://tinyurl.com/ASCOLA2023

